2025/2026

Gonzales High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Apaches

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 31

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

10:45 AM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

vs Home Run Derby / Alumni
Game

vs Nixon Smiley HS Lady
Mustangs

vs Edna High School Cowgirls

vs LaGrange High School
Grangers

@ Rice Consolidated

@ Gene Tomas High School
Varsity

@ Needville HS Needville

vs Goliad High School Varsity

@ Seguin High School SB
Lady Matadors

@ Marshall
@ Luling High School Lady
Eagles

@ Luling High School Lady
Eagles

@ Columbia High School
Lady Necks

@ Crawford High School
Chargers SB

@ Smithville High School
Lady Tigers

@ East Bernard

@ Lockhart High School
Lockhart

@ Hallettsville High School
Brahma

@ Lorena High School Lady
Leopards

@ Aubrey High School Aubrey

@ Franklin

@ Wimberley

Apache Softball Field

Apache Softball Field

Apache Softball Field

Apache Softball Field

Rice Consolidated High
School

Halletsville High School

Halletsville High School

Apache Softball Field

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Luling High School

Wimberley Baseball & Softball
Fields

Wimberley Baseball & Softball
Fields

Wimberley Baseball & Softball
Fields

Wimberley Baseball & Softball
Fields

Wimberley Baseball & Softball
Fields

Seguin Round Robin Games
TBD

Tournament at Cardinal
Softball Field in Columbus

Tournament at Cardinal
Softball Field in Columbus

Tournament at Cardinal
Softball Field in Columbus

Tournament at Cardinal
Softball Field in Columbus

Tournament at Cardinal
Softball Field in Columbus

@Lockhart High School




Feb 26

Mar 3

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 30

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

TBA

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Seguin Tournament

@ Smithville High School

Lady Tigers

vs Fredericksburg High School

Softball Varsity

@ Kennedy H.S. Rockets

KHS Rockets (Varsity)

@ Navarro High School
Navarro

vs SA Memorial

@ Cuero High School Lady

Gobblers

vs La Vernia High School LV

Varsity Softball

vs Kennedy H.S. Rockets

KHS Rockets (Varsity)

vs Navarro High School
Navarro

@ SA Memorial

vs Cuero High School Lady

Gobblers

@ La Vernia High School LV

Varsity Softball

Seguin High School
Smithville High School
Apache Softball Field
Kenedy High School
Navarro High School
Apache Softball Field
Cuero High School
Apache Softball Field
Apache Softball Field
Apache Softball Field
SA Memorial

Apache Softball Field

La Vernia High School

Teacher Appreciation Night

Veterans Night

Little League Night

First Responders Night

Senior Night




