



2025/2026

Gonzales High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Apaches

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 17	1:00 PM	vs Home Run Derby / Alumni Game	Apache Softball Field	
Jan 24	9:00 AM	vs Nixon Smiley HS Lady Mustangs	Apache Softball Field	
Jan 24	12:00 PM	vs Edna High School Cowgirls	Apache Softball Field	
Jan 24	4:30 PM	vs LaGrange High School Grangers	Apache Softball Field	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	@ Rice Consolidated	Rice Consolidated High School	
Jan 31	10:30 AM	@ Gene Tomas High School Varsity	Hallettsville High School	
Jan 31	12:00 PM	@ Needville HS Needville	Hallettsville High School	
Feb 3	6:00 PM	vs Goliad High School Varsity	Apache Softball Field	
Feb 7	9:00 AM	@ Seguin High School SB Lady Matadors	Seguin High School	Seguin Round Robin Games TBD
Feb 7	10:00 AM	@ Marshall	Seguin High School	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	@ Luling High School Lady Eagles	Luling High School	
Feb 12	11:30 AM	@ Luling High School Lady Eagles		Tournament at Cardinal Softball Field in Columbus
Feb 12	3:00 PM	@ Columbia High School Lady Necks		Tournament at Cardinal Softball Field in Columbus
Feb 13	11:30 AM	@ Crawford High School Chargers SB		Tournament at Cardinal Softball Field in Columbus
Feb 13	1:15 PM	@ Smithville High School Lady Tigers		Tournament at Cardinal Softball Field in Columbus
Feb 14	10:45 AM	@ East Bernard		Tournament at Cardinal Softball Field in Columbus
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Lockhart High School Lockhart		@Lockhart High School
Feb 19	4:00 PM	@ Hallettsville High School Brahma	Wimberley Baseball & Softball Fields	
Feb 20	1:00 PM	@ Lorena High School Lady Leopards	Wimberley Baseball & Softball Fields	
Feb 20	5:00 PM	@ Aubrey High School Aubrey	Wimberley Baseball & Softball Fields	
Feb 21	1:00 PM	@ Franklin	Wimberley Baseball & Softball Fields	
Feb 21	3:00 PM	@ Wimberley	Wimberley Baseball & Softball Fields	

Feb 26	TBA	@ Seguin Tournament	Seguin High School	
Mar 3	6:00 PM	@ Smithville High School Lady Tigers	Smithville High School	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	vs Fredericksburg High School Softball Varsity	Apache Softball Field	
Mar 13	6:00 PM	@ Kennedy H.S. Rockets KHS Rockets (Varsity)	Kenedy High School	
Mar 17	6:00 PM	@ Navarro High School Navarro	Navarro High School	
Mar 20	6:00 PM	vs SA Memorial	Apache Softball Field	Teacher Appreciation Night
Mar 24	6:00 PM	@ Cuero High School Lady Gobblers	Cuero High School	
Mar 27	6:00 PM	vs La Vernia High School LV Varsity Softball	Apache Softball Field	Veterans Night
Mar 30	6:00 PM	vs Kennedy H.S. Rockets KHS Rockets (Varsity)	Apache Softball Field	Little League Night
Apr 2	6:00 PM	vs Navarro High School Navarro	Apache Softball Field	First Responders Night
Apr 7	6:00 PM	@ SA Memorial	SA Memorial	
Apr 10	6:00 PM	vs Cuero High School Lady Gobblers	Apache Softball Field	Senior Night
Apr 14	6:00 PM	@ La Vernia High School LV Varsity Softball	La Vernia High School	